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Romanian International Swimming Championships
12.05.2019

City (meet)
Details

Bucuresti
8 Lanes
50m - Indoor

Timing system Automatic timing

Judges

Category

Organizer Romanian Swimming and Modern Pentathlon Federation
Host Romanian Swimming and Modern Pentathlon Federation
Meeting Director (MDR) Matei Giurcaneanu
Pool temperature 26° C
Point table FINA Point Scoring Long Course 2019

Referee (REF) Gheorghe Iorgulescu
Miroslava Legutko

Starter (STA) Pawel Wisniewski
Tileaga Octavian

Judge of strokes (JOS) Dan Ardelean
Marius Grigore

Speaker (ANN) Ion Badescu
Chief recorder (CREC) Florian Rott
Time system operator (TIK) Johannes Schöller
Time system Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Time keeper Lane #1 (TIK) Stefania Dospin
Inspector of turns Lane #1 (IOT) Andreea Muca
Time keeper Lane #2 (TIK) Alexandru Bogza
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (IOT) Kristina Domokos
Time keeper Lane #3 (TIK) Mihai Largeanu
Inspector of turns Lane #3 (IOT) Stefania Diaconescu
Time keeper Lane #4 (TIK) Catalin Sorin Maxim
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (IOT) Iulia Mihaela Tomuta
Time keeper Lane #5 (TIK) Maria LuciaPajereanu
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (IOT) Monica Gabriela Marinescu
Time keeper Lane #6 (TIK) Aurelian Apostolescu
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Razvan Dragoiu
Time keeper Lane #7 (TIK) Mirela Fatu
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (IOT) Palencsar Enikö
Time keeper Lane #8 (TIK) Cristina Paula Vasiu
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (IOT) Cristian Vasiu

Inspector of turns Lane #1 (IOT) Georgeta Cerbeanu
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (IOT) Gica Deac
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Inspector of turns Lane #3 (IOT) Gabriela Stoicescu Clinciu
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (IOT) Dumitru Stoicescu Clinciu
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (IOT) Doina Sava
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Attila Peteley
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (IOT) Bianca Ilie
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (IOT) Alexandru Ghierghisor

Call Room (OTH) Tiberiu Gheorghita
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Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
ROMANIARatiu, George Adrian1. 2000 00:22,68 783ROU

RT +0.66

LithuaniaDeividas, Margevicius2. 1995 00:23,15 736+00.47LTU
RT +0.66

ROMANIANicusan, Daniel Alexandru3. 2001 00:23,32 720+00.64ROU
RT +0.73

ROMANIAStan, Leon4. 2002 00:23,36 717+00.68ROU
RT +0.67

ROMANIAPopovici, David5. 2004 00:23,41 712
new record - AG 15 years

+00.73ROU

RT +0.68

Clubul Sportiv Dinamo BucurestiUngur, Catalin Paul6. 1994 00:23,45 708+00.77ROU
RT +0.60

ROMANIAStoica, C-Tin George Alex.7. 2000 00:23,65 691+00.97ROU
RT +0.50

ROMANIADruga, Rares Andrei8. 2001 00:23,68 688+01.00ROU
RT +0.66

Juniors
ROMANIANicusan, Daniel Alexandru1. 2001 00:23,32 720ROU

RT +0.73

ROMANIAStan, Leon2. 2002 00:23,36 717+00.04ROU
RT +0.67

ROMANIAPopovici, David3. 2004 00:23,41 712
new record - AG 15 years

+00.09ROU

RT +0.68

ROMANIADruga, Rares Andrei4. 2001 00:23,68 688+00.36ROU
RT +0.66

Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Clubul Sportiv Municipal BucurestiPaturca, Vlad9. 1999 00:23,63 692ROU

RT +0.69

ROMANIAGradinaru, Andrei Razvan10. 1995 00:23,85 673+00.22ROU
RT +0.71

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Mdivani, Saba11. 1999 00:23,91 668+00.28GEO

RT +0.66

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Biganishvili, Giorgi12. 1997 00:23,96 664+00.33GEO

RT +0.64

ROMANIAAnghel, Andrei Mircea13. 1998 00:24,01 660+00.38ROU
RT +0.63

Republic of MoldovaSiminel, Dan14. 1998 00:24,04 658+00.41MDA
RT +0.65

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BucurestiRadu, Ionut15. 1999 00:24,05 657+00.42ROU
RT +0.71
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Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
ROMANIARusen, Andrei16. 1999 00:24,18 646+00.55ROU

RT +0.65

Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes1. 2002 00:29,34 777POR

RT +0.72

Republic of MoldovaSalcutan, Tatiana2. 2001 00:29,69 750+00.35MDA
RT +0.69

Slovak Swimming FederationMarusakova, Emma3. 2003 00:30,17 715+00.83SVK
RT +0.60

Slovak Swimming FederationPotocka, Tamara4. 2002 00:30,74 676+01.40SVK
RT +0.58

ROMANIAMera, Raluca5. 2001 00:30,82 670+01.48ROU
RT +0.61

ROMANIAMarin, Ioana6. 2005 00:31,03 657+01.69ROU
RT +0.71

Slovak Swimming FederationReindl, Robin7. 2002 00:31,31 639+01.97SVK
RT +0.68

Asociatia Club Sportiv Ciprian Sfantu
Gheorgh

Artene, Maria Raluca8. 2003 00:31,74 614+02.40ROU

RT +0.67

Juniors
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes1. 2002 00:29,34 777POR

RT +0.72

Slovak Swimming FederationMarusakova, Emma2. 2003 00:30,17 715+00.83SVK
RT +0.60

Slovak Swimming FederationPotocka, Tamara3. 2002 00:30,74 676+01.40SVK
RT +0.58

ROMANIAMarin, Ioana4. 2005 00:31,03 657+01.69ROU
RT +0.71

Slovak Swimming FederationReindl, Robin5. 2002 00:31,31 639+01.97SVK
RT +0.68

Asociatia Club Sportiv Ciprian Sfantu
Gheorgh

Artene, Maria Raluca6. 2003 00:31,74 614+02.40ROU

RT +0.67
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
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Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
SV. KapfenbergPopov, Snejana9. 2001 00:31,69 617AUT

RT +0.74

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia MarePopa, Leona10. 2004 00:31,83 608+00.14ROU
RT +0.68

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Nitu, Antonia Daria11. 2001 00:31,89 605+00.20ROU

RT +0.61

ROMANIAConstantinescu, Sara Maria12. 2004 00:32,02 598+00.33ROU
RT +0.64

ROMANIAChiru, Simona Andreea13. 2005 00:32,07 595+00.38ROU
RT +0.60

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia MareGherghel, Melisa14. 2002 00:32,32 581+00.63ROU
RT +0.58

ASC Corona 2010 BrasovBotezatu, Elena Bianca15. 2002 00:32,56 568+00.87ROU
RT +0.63

----
Slovak Swimming FederationKupcova, Sabina 2003

SW 6.3 Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start or turn17:18
DQSVK

Juniors
Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia MarePopa, Leona7. 2004 00:31,83 608ROU

RT +0.68

ROMANIAConstantinescu, Sara Maria8. 2004 00:32,02 598+00.19ROU
RT +0.64

ROMANIAChiru, Simona Andreea9. 2005 00:32,07 595+00.24ROU
RT +0.60

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia MareGherghel, Melisa10. 2002 00:32,32 581+00.49ROU
RT +0.58

ASC Corona 2010 BrasovBotezatu, Elena Bianca11. 2002 00:32,56 568+00.73ROU
RT +0.63

----
Slovak Swimming FederationKupcova, Sabina 2003

SW 6.3 Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start or turn17:18
DQSVK

Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
ROMANIAMartin, Daniel Cristian1. 2000 00:54,12 879ROU

RT +0.58 50m: 00:25,55, 100m: 00:54,12 (00:28,57)

PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira2. 2001 00:56,33 779+02.21POR
RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,57, 100m: 00:56,33 (00:28,76)

ROMANIARosioru, Paul Andrei3. 1998 00:57,15 746+03.03ROU
RT +0.54 50m: 00:27,62, 100m: 00:57,15 (00:29,53)

ROMANIADumitrache, Gabriel Ioan4. 2001 00:57,24 743+03.12ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,61, 100m: 00:57,24 (00:29,63)

ROMANIAPopescu, Denis Laurean5. 2003 00:58,96 680+04.84ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 00:58,96 (00:30,25)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Clubul Sportiv Universitar PitestiBadeata, Alexandru Costel6. 1996 00:59,26 669+05.14ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 00:59,26 (00:30,38)

ROMANIACostroj, Antonio Andrei7. 2002 00:59,64 657+05.52ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,26, 100m: 00:59,64 (00:31,38)

Clubul Sportiv Universitatea ClujVeiss, Marius Gabi8. 2004 01:00,40 632+06.28ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,74, 100m: 01:00,40 (00:30,66)

Juniors
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira1. 2001 00:56,33 779POR

RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,57, 100m: 00:56,33 (00:28,76)

ROMANIADumitrache, Gabriel Ioan2. 2001 00:57,24 743+00.91ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,61, 100m: 00:57,24 (00:29,63)

ROMANIAPopescu, Denis Laurean3. 2003 00:58,96 680+02.63ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 00:58,96 (00:30,25)

ROMANIACostroj, Antonio Andrei4. 2002 00:59,64 657+03.31ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,26, 100m: 00:59,64 (00:31,38)

Clubul Sportiv Universitatea ClujVeiss, Marius Gabi5. 2004 01:00,40 632+04.07ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,74, 100m: 01:00,40 (00:30,66)

Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open class
ROMANIANicolae, Alexandru Florin9. 2003 00:59,80 651ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 00:59,80 (00:30,91)

ROMANIADamian, Patrick Adorian10. 2002 01:00,35 634+00.55ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,11, 100m: 01:00,35 (00:31,24)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTIDeaconu, Dennis Daniel11. 2004 01:01,32 604+01.52ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:30,49, 100m: 01:01,32 (00:30,83)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BacauHriscu, Dragos Alexandru12. 2002 01:01,45 600+01.65ROU
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:01,45 (00:31,66)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BrailaGavrila, Ionut Madalin13. 2003 01:02,09 582+02.29ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,47, 100m: 01:02,09 (00:31,62)

Republic of MoldovaHomula, Victor14. 2003 01:02,47 571+02.67MDA
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,99, 100m: 01:02,47 (00:31,48)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradCrisan, David15. 2004 01:02,48 571+02.68ROU
RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,05, 100m: 01:02,48 (00:32,43)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia MareHancu, Alexandru16. 2001 01:04,15 528+04.35ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,45, 100m: 01:04,15 (00:33,70)

Juniors
ROMANIANicolae, Alexandru Florin6. 2003 00:59,80 651ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 00:59,80 (00:30,91)

ROMANIADamian, Patrick Adorian7. 2002 01:00,35 634+00.55ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,11, 100m: 01:00,35 (00:31,24)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTIDeaconu, Dennis Daniel8. 2004 01:01,32 604+01.52ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:30,49, 100m: 01:01,32 (00:30,83)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BacauHriscu, Dragos Alexandru9. 2002 01:01,45 600+01.65ROU
RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:01,45 (00:31,66)
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Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Juniors
Clubul Sportiv Municipal BrailaGavrila, Ionut Madalin10. 2003 01:02,09 582+02.29ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,47, 100m: 01:02,09 (00:31,62)

Republic of MoldovaHomula, Victor11. 2003 01:02,47 571+02.67MDA
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,99, 100m: 01:02,47 (00:31,48)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradCrisan, David12. 2004 01:02,48 571+02.68ROU
RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,05, 100m: 01:02,48 (00:32,43)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia MareHancu, Alexandru13. 2001 01:04,15 528+04.35ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,45, 100m: 01:04,15 (00:33,70)

Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open class
ROMANIAGadea, Gabriela Ioana1. 2002 02:14,64 740ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:04,66 (00:34,24), 150m: 01:38,93 (00:34,27), 200m: 02:14,64 (00:35,71)

ROMANIADragoi, Andreea Ramona2. 2002 02:15,38 728+00.74ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,95, 100m: 01:04,23 (00:34,28), 150m: 01:39,33 (00:35,10), 200m: 02:15,38 (00:36,05)

Clubul Sportiv Universitar PitestiBogdaneci, Alexandra3. 1995 02:18,11 686+03.47ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:30,44, 100m: 01:05,48 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:41,57 (00:36,09), 200m: 02:18,11 (00:36,54)

ROMANIAGorecki, Andra Denisa4. 2005 02:24,04 604+09.40ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:08,14 (00:36,42), 150m: 01:46,13 (00:37,99), 200m: 02:24,04 (00:37,91)

ROMANIANaidin, Alexandra Patricia5. 2004 02:25,70 584+11.06ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,69, 100m: 01:09,21 (00:36,52), 150m: 01:47,06 (00:37,85), 200m: 02:25,70 (00:38,64)

ROMANIAHuszar, Ingrid6. 2003 02:27,82 559+13.18ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,89, 100m: 01:11,72 (00:38,83), 150m: 01:50,05 (00:38,33), 200m: 02:27,82 (00:37,77)

Clubul Sportiv Dinamo BucurestiVasilescu, Guiu Anca7. 2003 02:30,79 527+16.15ROU
RT +0.80 50m: 00:33,40, 100m: 01:11,44 (00:38,04), 150m: 01:51,09 (00:39,65), 200m: 02:30,79 (00:39,70)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar SibiuComsa, Catalina Diana8. 2003 02:31,09 524+16.45ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,23, 100m: 01:09,89 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:49,84 (00:39,95), 200m: 02:31,09 (00:41,25)

Juniors
ROMANIAGadea, Gabriela Ioana1. 2002 02:14,64 740ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,42, 100m: 01:04,66 (00:34,24), 150m: 01:38,93 (00:34,27), 200m: 02:14,64 (00:35,71)

ROMANIADragoi, Andreea Ramona2. 2002 02:15,38 728+00.74ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,95, 100m: 01:04,23 (00:34,28), 150m: 01:39,33 (00:35,10), 200m: 02:15,38 (00:36,05)

ROMANIAGorecki, Andra Denisa3. 2005 02:24,04 604+09.40ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:08,14 (00:36,42), 150m: 01:46,13 (00:37,99), 200m: 02:24,04 (00:37,91)

ROMANIANaidin, Alexandra Patricia4. 2004 02:25,70 584+11.06ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,69, 100m: 01:09,21 (00:36,52), 150m: 01:47,06 (00:37,85), 200m: 02:25,70 (00:38,64)

ROMANIAHuszar, Ingrid5. 2003 02:27,82 559+13.18ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,89, 100m: 01:11,72 (00:38,83), 150m: 01:50,05 (00:38,33), 200m: 02:27,82 (00:37,77)

Clubul Sportiv Dinamo BucurestiVasilescu, Guiu Anca6. 2003 02:30,79 527+16.15ROU
RT +0.80 50m: 00:33,40, 100m: 01:11,44 (00:38,04), 150m: 01:51,09 (00:39,65), 200m: 02:30,79 (00:39,70)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar SibiuComsa, Catalina Diana7. 2003 02:31,09 524+16.45ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,23, 100m: 01:09,89 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:49,84 (00:39,95), 200m: 02:31,09 (00:41,25)
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Continue Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela9. 2005 02:31,82 516ROU

RT +0.43 50m: 00:33,99, 100m: 01:12,65 (00:38,66), 150m: 01:52,31 (00:39,66), 200m: 02:31,82 (00:39,51)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar SibiuLeah, Ioana Silvia10. 2005 02:34,84 486+03.02ROU
RT +0.97 50m: 00:34,48, 100m: 01:13,81 (00:39,33), 150m: 01:54,06 (00:40,25), 200m: 02:34,84 (00:40,78)

Liceul cu program sportiv Alba IuliaCrisan, Denisa11. 2004 02:35,00 485+03.18ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,39, 100m: 01:13,11 (00:38,72), 150m: 01:53,31 (00:40,20), 200m: 02:35,00 (00:41,69)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Petrache, Maria12. 2005 02:35,63 479+03.81ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,92, 100m: 01:10,78 (00:38,86), 150m: 01:53,08 (00:42,30), 200m: 02:35,63 (00:42,55)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradRad, Sarah Damaris13. 2003 02:35,95 476+04.13ROU
RT +0.83 50m: 00:33,84, 100m: 01:13,13 (00:39,29), 150m: 01:54,33 (00:41,20), 200m: 02:35,95 (00:41,62)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia MareRadu, Noemi Maria14. 2004 02:42,24 423+10.42ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:15,49 (00:40,53), 150m: 01:58,64 (00:43,15), 200m: 02:42,24 (00:43,60)

Renovatio Sport ClubDumitru, Andreea Anisia15. 2005 02:42,41 421+10.59ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,51, 100m: 01:17,61 (00:42,10), 150m: 02:00,94 (00:43,33), 200m: 02:42,41 (00:41,47)

----
Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Ujvary, Rhona 2002 MTDNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela8. 2005 02:31,82 516ROU

RT +0.43 50m: 00:33,99, 100m: 01:12,65 (00:38,66), 150m: 01:52,31 (00:39,66), 200m: 02:31,82 (00:39,51)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar SibiuLeah, Ioana Silvia9. 2005 02:34,84 486+03.02ROU
RT +0.97 50m: 00:34,48, 100m: 01:13,81 (00:39,33), 150m: 01:54,06 (00:40,25), 200m: 02:34,84 (00:40,78)

Liceul cu program sportiv Alba IuliaCrisan, Denisa10. 2004 02:35,00 485+03.18ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,39, 100m: 01:13,11 (00:38,72), 150m: 01:53,31 (00:40,20), 200m: 02:35,00 (00:41,69)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Petrache, Maria11. 2005 02:35,63 479+03.81ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,92, 100m: 01:10,78 (00:38,86), 150m: 01:53,08 (00:42,30), 200m: 02:35,63 (00:42,55)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradRad, Sarah Damaris12. 2003 02:35,95 476+04.13ROU
RT +0.83 50m: 00:33,84, 100m: 01:13,13 (00:39,29), 150m: 01:54,33 (00:41,20), 200m: 02:35,95 (00:41,62)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia MareRadu, Noemi Maria13. 2004 02:42,24 423+10.42ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:15,49 (00:40,53), 150m: 01:58,64 (00:43,15), 200m: 02:42,24 (00:43,60)

Renovatio Sport ClubDumitru, Andreea Anisia14. 2005 02:42,41 421+10.59ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:35,51, 100m: 01:17,61 (00:42,10), 150m: 02:00,94 (00:43,33), 200m: 02:42,41 (00:41,47)

----
Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Ujvary, Rhona 2002 MTDNSROU
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Continue Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Open class
LithuaniaAndrius, Sidlauskas1. 1997 02:10,61 912LTU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,11, 100m: 01:01,80 (00:32,69), 150m: 01:35,69 (00:33,89), 200m: 02:10,61 (00:34,92)

ROMANIAAbibula, Atila2. 1995 02:19,11 754+08.50ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,39, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:35,56), 150m: 01:42,79 (00:35,84), 200m: 02:19,11 (00:36,32)

Republic of MoldovaSvet, Denis3. 2004 02:21,45 718+10.84MDA
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:09,34 (00:36,66), 150m: 01:45,75 (00:36,41), 200m: 02:21,45 (00:35,70)

ROMANIAIacob, Mihai4. 2004 02:21,54 716
new record - AG 15 years

+10.93ROU

RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,77, 100m: 01:09,61 (00:36,84), 150m: 01:45,97 (00:36,36), 200m: 02:21,54 (00:35,57)

ROMANIANicusan, Daniel Alexandru5. 2001 02:24,27 676+13.66ROU
RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,84, 100m: 01:09,95 (00:37,11), 150m: 01:46,84 (00:36,89), 200m: 02:24,27 (00:37,43)

Slovak Swimming FederationKusik, Alex6. 2002 02:24,32 676+13.71SVK
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,04, 100m: 01:08,30 (00:36,26), 150m: 01:45,92 (00:37,62), 200m: 02:24,32 (00:38,40)

Palatul copiilor ConstantaTulea, Sebastian Nicolae7. 2001 02:24,78 669+14.17ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,92, 100m: 01:10,18 (00:37,26), 150m: 01:47,93 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:24,78 (00:36,85)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia MareCozmuta, Cezar Cristian8. 2001 02:26,26 649+15.65ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,74, 100m: 01:10,06 (00:37,32), 150m: 01:48,33 (00:38,27), 200m: 02:26,26 (00:37,93)

Juniors
Republic of MoldovaSvet, Denis1. 2004 02:21,45 718MDA

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:09,34 (00:36,66), 150m: 01:45,75 (00:36,41), 200m: 02:21,45 (00:35,70)

ROMANIAIacob, Mihai2. 2004 02:21,54 716
new record - AG 15 years

+00.09ROU

RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,77, 100m: 01:09,61 (00:36,84), 150m: 01:45,97 (00:36,36), 200m: 02:21,54 (00:35,57)

ROMANIANicusan, Daniel Alexandru3. 2001 02:24,27 676+02.82ROU
RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,84, 100m: 01:09,95 (00:37,11), 150m: 01:46,84 (00:36,89), 200m: 02:24,27 (00:37,43)

Slovak Swimming FederationKusik, Alex4. 2002 02:24,32 676+02.87SVK
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,04, 100m: 01:08,30 (00:36,26), 150m: 01:45,92 (00:37,62), 200m: 02:24,32 (00:38,40)

Palatul copiilor ConstantaTulea, Sebastian Nicolae5. 2001 02:24,78 669+03.33ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,92, 100m: 01:10,18 (00:37,26), 150m: 01:47,93 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:24,78 (00:36,85)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia MareCozmuta, Cezar Cristian6. 2001 02:26,26 649+04.81ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,74, 100m: 01:10,06 (00:37,32), 150m: 01:48,33 (00:38,27), 200m: 02:26,26 (00:37,93)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia MareDabija, Cristinel Gabriel9. 2000 02:26,75 643ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:09,89 (00:37,21), 150m: 01:47,45 (00:37,56), 200m: 02:26,75 (00:39,30)

Republic of MoldovaPcela, Nicolae10. 2004 02:27,10 638+00.35MDA
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:07,78 (00:36,41), 150m: 01:46,46 (00:38,68), 200m: 02:27,10 (00:40,64)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Balaceanu, Andrei Cristian11. 2002 02:28,32 622+01.57ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:10,67 (00:37,69), 150m: 01:49,42 (00:38,75), 200m: 02:28,32 (00:38,90)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Petrache, Darius Catalin12. 2004 02:30,00 602+03.25ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,98, 100m: 01:11,76 (00:37,78), 150m: 01:50,51 (00:38,75), 200m: 02:30,00 (00:39,49)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Lapadat, Cristian13. 2004 02:30,23 599+03.48ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,24, 100m: 01:12,41 (00:38,17), 150m: 01:51,44 (00:39,03), 200m: 02:30,23 (00:38,79)

Clubul Sportiv Universitatea ClujMuresan, Bogdan Mihai14. 1996 02:31,64 582+04.89ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,09, 100m: 01:12,88 (00:38,79), 150m: 01:52,02 (00:39,14), 200m: 02:31,64 (00:39,62)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Coman, Liviu Alexandru15. 2002 02:32,58 572+05.83ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,59, 100m: 01:13,09 (00:39,50), 150m: 01:53,18 (00:40,09), 200m: 02:32,58 (00:39,40)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradKugelman, Patrick Alex.16. 2003 02:33,11 566+06.36ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,17, 100m: 01:12,60 (00:38,43), 150m: 01:53,48 (00:40,88), 200m: 02:33,11 (00:39,63)

Juniors
Republic of MoldovaPcela, Nicolae7. 2004 02:27,10 638MDA

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:07,78 (00:36,41), 150m: 01:46,46 (00:38,68), 200m: 02:27,10 (00:40,64)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Balaceanu, Andrei Cristian8. 2002 02:28,32 622+01.22ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:10,67 (00:37,69), 150m: 01:49,42 (00:38,75), 200m: 02:28,32 (00:38,90)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Petrache, Darius Catalin9. 2004 02:30,00 602+02.90ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,98, 100m: 01:11,76 (00:37,78), 150m: 01:50,51 (00:38,75), 200m: 02:30,00 (00:39,49)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Lapadat, Cristian10. 2004 02:30,23 599+03.13ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,24, 100m: 01:12,41 (00:38,17), 150m: 01:51,44 (00:39,03), 200m: 02:30,23 (00:38,79)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Coman, Liviu Alexandru11. 2002 02:32,58 572+05.48ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,59, 100m: 01:13,09 (00:39,50), 150m: 01:53,18 (00:40,09), 200m: 02:32,58 (00:39,40)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradKugelman, Patrick Alex.12. 2003 02:33,11 566+06.01ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,17, 100m: 01:12,60 (00:38,43), 150m: 01:53,48 (00:40,88), 200m: 02:33,11 (00:39,63)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
ROMANIARatiu, Maysa1. 2003 00:57,28 735ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:57,28 (00:29,74)

ROMANIACostea, Bianca Andreea2. 2005 00:57,30 734+00.02ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,73, 100m: 00:57,30 (00:29,57)

Slovak Swimming FederationCibulkova, Martina3. 2003 00:57,41 730+00.13SVK
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,88, 100m: 00:57,41 (00:29,53)

Slovak Swimming FederationPotocka, Tamara4. 2002 00:57,69 720+00.41SVK
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,13, 100m: 00:57,69 (00:29,56)

ROMANIADascal, Ana Iulia5. 2002 00:57,74 718+00.46ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,91, 100m: 00:57,74 (00:29,83)

Slovak Swimming FederationRipkova, Zora6. 2002 00:57,79 716+00.51SVK
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,06, 100m: 00:57,79 (00:29,73)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis7. 2002 00:57,85 714+00.57POR
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,24, 100m: 00:57,85 (00:29,61)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 00:58,53 689+01.25POR
RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:58,53 (00:29,95)

Juniors
ROMANIARatiu, Maysa1. 2003 00:57,28 735ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:57,28 (00:29,74)

ROMANIACostea, Bianca Andreea2. 2005 00:57,30 734+00.02ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,73, 100m: 00:57,30 (00:29,57)

Slovak Swimming FederationCibulkova, Martina3. 2003 00:57,41 730+00.13SVK
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,88, 100m: 00:57,41 (00:29,53)

Slovak Swimming FederationPotocka, Tamara4. 2002 00:57,69 720+00.41SVK
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,13, 100m: 00:57,69 (00:29,56)

ROMANIADascal, Ana Iulia5. 2002 00:57,74 718+00.46ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,91, 100m: 00:57,74 (00:29,83)

Slovak Swimming FederationRipkova, Zora6. 2002 00:57,79 716+00.51SVK
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,06, 100m: 00:57,79 (00:29,73)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis7. 2002 00:57,85 714+00.57POR
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,24, 100m: 00:57,85 (00:29,61)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 00:58,53 689+01.25POR
RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:58,53 (00:29,95)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Slovak Swimming FederationKupcova, Sabina9. 2003 00:58,49 691SVK

RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 00:58,49 (00:30,10)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares10. 2003 00:58,78 680+00.29POR
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 00:58,78 (00:30,01)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ioana, Daria Maria11. 2004 00:59,73 648+01.24ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,70, 100m: 00:59,73 (00:30,03)

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Imnadze, Mariam12. 2001 00:59,77 647+01.28GEO

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,60, 100m: 00:59,77 (00:31,17)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ivan, Jasminne Anne Marie13. 2001 01:00,20 633+01.71ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,70, 100m: 01:00,20 (00:31,50)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Garboan, Helsinia Mihaela14. 2002 01:00,24 632+01.75ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,09, 100m: 01:00,24 (00:31,15)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues15. 2003 01:00,36 628+01.87POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:00,36 (00:31,01)

ROMANIAChiru, Simona Andreea16. 2005 01:00,77 616+02.28ROU
50m: 00:29,43, 100m: 01:00,77 (00:31,34)

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationKupcova, Sabina9. 2003 00:58,49 691SVK

RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 00:58,49 (00:30,10)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares10. 2003 00:58,78 680+00.29POR
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 00:58,78 (00:30,01)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ioana, Daria Maria11. 2004 00:59,73 648+01.24ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,70, 100m: 00:59,73 (00:30,03)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Garboan, Helsinia Mihaela12. 2002 01:00,24 632+01.75ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,09, 100m: 01:00,24 (00:31,15)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues13. 2003 01:00,36 628+01.87POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:00,36 (00:31,01)

ROMANIAChiru, Simona Andreea14. 2005 01:00,77 616+02.28ROU
50m: 00:29,43, 100m: 01:00,77 (00:31,34)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
ROMANIAScarlat, Bogdan Andrei1. 1997 03:59,01 780ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,28, 100m: 00:56,72 (00:29,44), 150m: 01:27,08 (00:30,36), 200m: 01:57,37 (00:30,29)
250m: 02:28,16 (00:30,79), 300m: 02:58,95 (00:30,79), 350m: 03:29,11 (00:30,16), 400m: 03:59,01 (00:29,90)

ROMANIAPetre, Bogdan Mihai2. 1997 04:00,26 768+01.25ROU
RT +0.79 50m: 00:27,41, 100m: 00:56,93 (00:29,52), 150m: 01:27,25 (00:30,32), 200m: 01:57,89 (00:30,64)
250m: 02:28,69 (00:30,80), 300m: 02:59,96 (00:31,27), 350m: 03:30,77 (00:30,81), 400m: 04:00,26 (00:29,49)

PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel3. 2001 04:03,93 734+04.92POR
RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,74, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,34), 150m: 01:28,79 (00:30,71), 200m: 01:59,80 (00:31,01)
250m: 02:30,45 (00:30,65), 300m: 03:01,72 (00:31,27), 350m: 03:33,13 (00:31,41), 400m: 04:03,93 (00:30,80)

ROMANIAPopovici, David4. 2004 04:06,72 709
new record - AG 15 years

+07.71ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,70, 100m: 00:57,90 (00:30,20), 150m: 01:29,24 (00:31,34), 200m: 02:01,25 (00:32,01)
250m: 02:33,53 (00:32,28), 300m: 03:06,27 (00:32,74), 350m: 03:37,96 (00:31,69), 400m: 04:06,72 (00:28,76)

Slovak Swimming FederationPeciar, Tomas5. 2002 04:08,59 693+09.58SVK
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:31,39), 150m: 01:32,03 (00:31,75), 200m: 02:03,58 (00:31,55)
250m: 02:35,51 (00:31,93), 300m: 03:07,43 (00:31,92), 350m: 03:38,82 (00:31,39), 400m: 04:08,59 (00:29,77)

ROMANIAGergely, Mihai6. 2003 04:09,06 689+10.05ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,62, 100m: 00:59,81 (00:31,19), 150m: 01:31,41 (00:31,60), 200m: 02:03,33 (00:31,92)
250m: 02:35,01 (00:31,68), 300m: 03:07,04 (00:32,03), 350m: 03:39,09 (00:32,05), 400m: 04:09,06 (00:29,97)

Slovak Swimming FederationGuman, Eduard7. 2003 04:09,37 687+10.36SVK
RT +0.79 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 00:59,37 (00:31,02), 150m: 01:30,95 (00:31,58), 200m: 02:03,22 (00:32,27)
250m: 02:35,01 (00:31,79), 300m: 03:07,00 (00:31,99), 350m: 03:38,29 (00:31,29), 400m: 04:09,37 (00:31,08)

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Vashakidze, Akaki8. 1998 04:10,18 680+11.17GEO

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,66, 100m: 00:59,47 (00:31,81), 150m: 01:31,50 (00:32,03), 200m: 02:03,60 (00:32,10)
250m: 02:36,04 (00:32,44), 300m: 03:08,06 (00:32,02), 350m: 03:40,02 (00:31,96), 400m: 04:10,18 (00:30,16)

Juniors
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel1. 2001 04:03,93 734POR

RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,74, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,34), 150m: 01:28,79 (00:30,71), 200m: 01:59,80 (00:31,01)
250m: 02:30,45 (00:30,65), 300m: 03:01,72 (00:31,27), 350m: 03:33,13 (00:31,41), 400m: 04:03,93 (00:30,80)

ROMANIAPopovici, David2. 2004 04:06,72 709
new record - AG 15 years

+02.79ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,70, 100m: 00:57,90 (00:30,20), 150m: 01:29,24 (00:31,34), 200m: 02:01,25 (00:32,01)
250m: 02:33,53 (00:32,28), 300m: 03:06,27 (00:32,74), 350m: 03:37,96 (00:31,69), 400m: 04:06,72 (00:28,76)

Slovak Swimming FederationPeciar, Tomas3. 2002 04:08,59 693+04.66SVK
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:31,39), 150m: 01:32,03 (00:31,75), 200m: 02:03,58 (00:31,55)
250m: 02:35,51 (00:31,93), 300m: 03:07,43 (00:31,92), 350m: 03:38,82 (00:31,39), 400m: 04:08,59 (00:29,77)

ROMANIAGergely, Mihai4. 2003 04:09,06 689+05.13ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,62, 100m: 00:59,81 (00:31,19), 150m: 01:31,41 (00:31,60), 200m: 02:03,33 (00:31,92)
250m: 02:35,01 (00:31,68), 300m: 03:07,04 (00:32,03), 350m: 03:39,09 (00:32,05), 400m: 04:09,06 (00:29,97)

Slovak Swimming FederationGuman, Eduard5. 2003 04:09,37 687+05.44SVK
RT +0.79 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 00:59,37 (00:31,02), 150m: 01:30,95 (00:31,58), 200m: 02:03,22 (00:32,27)
250m: 02:35,01 (00:31,79), 300m: 03:07,00 (00:31,99), 350m: 03:38,29 (00:31,29), 400m: 04:09,37 (00:31,08)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men A-Final

Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
ROMANIARusen, Andrei9. 1999 04:09,16 689ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,66, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:31,62), 150m: 01:32,55 (00:32,27), 200m: 02:04,42 (00:31,87)
250m: 02:36,79 (00:32,37), 300m: 03:09,37 (00:32,58), 350m: 03:40,64 (00:31,27), 400m: 04:09,16 (00:28,52)

Slovak Swimming FederationJablcnik, Frantisek10. 2003 04:09,36 687+00.20SVK
RT +0.56 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:00,65 (00:31,69), 150m: 01:33,05 (00:32,40), 200m: 02:05,23 (00:32,18)
250m: 02:36,46 (00:31,23), 300m: 03:07,67 (00:31,21), 350m: 03:38,66 (00:30,99), 400m: 04:09,36 (00:30,70)

Clubul Sportiv Olimpia BucurestiDuican, Radu11. 1997 04:12,81 659+03.65ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,75, 100m: 01:00,87 (00:32,12), 150m: 01:33,30 (00:32,43), 200m: 02:05,78 (00:32,48)
250m: 02:37,49 (00:31,71), 300m: 03:09,62 (00:32,13), 350m: 03:41,41 (00:31,79), 400m: 04:12,81 (00:31,40)

Clubul Sportiv Olimpia BucurestiStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.12. 2001 04:15,24 640+06.08ROU
RT +0.84 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 01:00,05 (00:31,34), 150m: 01:31,63 (00:31,58), 200m: 02:02,81 (00:31,18)
250m: 02:35,34 (00:32,53), 300m: 03:08,67 (00:33,33), 350m: 03:42,51 (00:33,84), 400m: 04:15,24 (00:32,73)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Kokkinakis, Vasileios13. 2003 04:16,18 633+07.02ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 01:00,29 (00:31,86), 150m: 01:32,94 (00:32,65), 200m: 02:05,91 (00:32,97)
250m: 02:38,90 (00:32,99), 300m: 03:11,82 (00:32,92), 350m: 03:44,33 (00:32,51), 400m: 04:16,18 (00:31,85)

Republic of MoldovaDobrovolschi, Alexei14. 2003 04:18,17 619+09.01MDA
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 01:00,96 (00:32,08), 150m: 01:33,90 (00:32,94), 200m: 02:07,07 (00:33,17)
250m: 02:40,70 (00:33,63), 300m: 03:14,41 (00:33,71), 350m: 03:47,84 (00:33,43), 400m: 04:18,17 (00:30,33)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTIGuinea, Alexandru Ionut15. 2004 04:18,21 619+09.05ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 01:00,76 (00:31,82), 150m: 01:33,50 (00:32,74), 200m: 02:06,75 (00:33,25)
250m: 02:40,31 (00:33,56), 300m: 03:13,88 (00:33,57), 350m: 03:47,56 (00:33,68), 400m: 04:18,21 (00:30,65)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar  PloiestiPiciorus, Alexandru16. 2002 04:19,94 606+10.78ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,47, 100m: 01:00,18 (00:31,71), 150m: 01:33,37 (00:33,19), 200m: 02:06,42 (00:33,05)
250m: 02:39,53 (00:33,11), 300m: 03:13,00 (00:33,47), 350m: 03:46,82 (00:33,82), 400m: 04:19,94 (00:33,12)

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationJablcnik, Frantisek6. 2003 04:09,36 687SVK

RT +0.56 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:00,65 (00:31,69), 150m: 01:33,05 (00:32,40), 200m: 02:05,23 (00:32,18)
250m: 02:36,46 (00:31,23), 300m: 03:07,67 (00:31,21), 350m: 03:38,66 (00:30,99), 400m: 04:09,36 (00:30,70)

Clubul Sportiv Olimpia BucurestiStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.7. 2001 04:15,24 640+05.88ROU
RT +0.84 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 01:00,05 (00:31,34), 150m: 01:31,63 (00:31,58), 200m: 02:02,81 (00:31,18)
250m: 02:35,34 (00:32,53), 300m: 03:08,67 (00:33,33), 350m: 03:42,51 (00:33,84), 400m: 04:15,24 (00:32,73)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Kokkinakis, Vasileios8. 2003 04:16,18 633+06.82ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 01:00,29 (00:31,86), 150m: 01:32,94 (00:32,65), 200m: 02:05,91 (00:32,97)
250m: 02:38,90 (00:32,99), 300m: 03:11,82 (00:32,92), 350m: 03:44,33 (00:32,51), 400m: 04:16,18 (00:31,85)

Republic of MoldovaDobrovolschi, Alexei9. 2003 04:18,17 619+08.81MDA
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,88, 100m: 01:00,96 (00:32,08), 150m: 01:33,90 (00:32,94), 200m: 02:07,07 (00:33,17)
250m: 02:40,70 (00:33,63), 300m: 03:14,41 (00:33,71), 350m: 03:47,84 (00:33,43), 400m: 04:18,17 (00:30,33)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTIGuinea, Alexandru Ionut10. 2004 04:18,21 619+08.85ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 01:00,76 (00:31,82), 150m: 01:33,50 (00:32,74), 200m: 02:06,75 (00:33,25)
250m: 02:40,31 (00:33,56), 300m: 03:13,88 (00:33,57), 350m: 03:47,56 (00:33,68), 400m: 04:18,21 (00:30,65)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar  PloiestiPiciorus, Alexandru11. 2002 04:19,94 606+10.58ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,47, 100m: 01:00,18 (00:31,71), 150m: 01:33,37 (00:33,19), 200m: 02:06,42 (00:33,05)
250m: 02:39,53 (00:33,11), 300m: 03:13,00 (00:33,47), 350m: 03:46,82 (00:33,82), 400m: 04:19,94 (00:33,12)
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Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Open class
Slovak Swimming FederationTrnikova, Nikoleta1. 2002 04:53,29 749SVK

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,33, 100m: 01:07,17 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:44,81 (00:37,64), 200m: 02:22,20 (00:37,39)
250m: 03:03,16 (00:40,96), 300m: 03:45,08 (00:41,92), 350m: 04:19,18 (00:34,10), 400m: 04:53,29 (00:34,11)

ROMANIAGadea, Maria Claudia2. 2001 04:53,47 747+00.18ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,96, 100m: 01:06,67 (00:35,71), 150m: 01:45,08 (00:38,41), 200m: 02:22,86 (00:37,78)
250m: 03:04,12 (00:41,26), 300m: 03:45,95 (00:41,83), 350m: 04:20,93 (00:34,98), 400m: 04:53,47 (00:32,54)

ROMANIADobrin, Alexandra3. 1993 04:54,22 741+00.93ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,02, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:35,06), 150m: 01:43,86 (00:37,78), 200m: 02:21,04 (00:37,18)
250m: 03:03,77 (00:42,73), 300m: 03:46,53 (00:42,76), 350m: 04:21,26 (00:34,73), 400m: 04:54,22 (00:32,96)

Clubul Sportiv Petrolul PloiestiColti, Dumitrescu Emilia4. 1999 05:07,77 648+14.48ROU
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,15, 100m: 01:09,03 (00:36,88), 150m: 01:48,63 (00:39,60), 200m: 02:27,16 (00:38,53)
250m: 03:13,49 (00:46,33), 300m: 04:00,42 (00:46,93), 350m: 04:34,80 (00:34,38), 400m: 05:07,77 (00:32,97)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Tolea, Claudia Ioana5. 2003 05:09,72 636+16.43ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:09,58 (00:37,61), 150m: 01:49,66 (00:40,08), 200m: 02:29,16 (00:39,50)
250m: 03:15,25 (00:46,09), 300m: 04:00,54 (00:45,29), 350m: 04:35,64 (00:35,10), 400m: 05:09,72 (00:34,08)

ROMANIAZorzoliu, Miruna6. 2005 05:10,62 630+17.33ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,07, 100m: 01:12,31 (00:39,24), 150m: 01:51,51 (00:39,20), 200m: 02:28,95 (00:37,44)
250m: 03:16,18 (00:47,23), 300m: 04:02,95 (00:46,77), 350m: 04:37,89 (00:34,94), 400m: 05:10,62 (00:32,73)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana7. 2005 05:10,91 628+17.62ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:37,10), 150m: 01:47,10 (00:38,63), 200m: 02:24,84 (00:37,74)
250m: 03:10,69 (00:45,85), 300m: 03:57,55 (00:46,86), 350m: 04:35,00 (00:37,45), 400m: 05:10,91 (00:35,91)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BacauDodita, Ariana Gabriela8. 2002 05:14,38 608+21.09ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,67, 100m: 01:08,97 (00:37,30), 150m: 01:48,85 (00:39,88), 200m: 02:28,30 (00:39,45)
250m: 03:14,17 (00:45,87), 300m: 04:00,88 (00:46,71), 350m: 04:37,31 (00:36,43), 400m: 05:14,38 (00:37,07)

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationTrnikova, Nikoleta1. 2002 04:53,29 749SVK

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,33, 100m: 01:07,17 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:44,81 (00:37,64), 200m: 02:22,20 (00:37,39)
250m: 03:03,16 (00:40,96), 300m: 03:45,08 (00:41,92), 350m: 04:19,18 (00:34,10), 400m: 04:53,29 (00:34,11)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Tolea, Claudia Ioana2. 2003 05:09,72 636+16.43ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:09,58 (00:37,61), 150m: 01:49,66 (00:40,08), 200m: 02:29,16 (00:39,50)
250m: 03:15,25 (00:46,09), 300m: 04:00,54 (00:45,29), 350m: 04:35,64 (00:35,10), 400m: 05:09,72 (00:34,08)

ROMANIAZorzoliu, Miruna3. 2005 05:10,62 630+17.33ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,07, 100m: 01:12,31 (00:39,24), 150m: 01:51,51 (00:39,20), 200m: 02:28,95 (00:37,44)
250m: 03:16,18 (00:47,23), 300m: 04:02,95 (00:46,77), 350m: 04:37,89 (00:34,94), 400m: 05:10,62 (00:32,73)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana4. 2005 05:10,91 628+17.62ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:37,10), 150m: 01:47,10 (00:38,63), 200m: 02:24,84 (00:37,74)
250m: 03:10,69 (00:45,85), 300m: 03:57,55 (00:46,86), 350m: 04:35,00 (00:37,45), 400m: 05:10,91 (00:35,91)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BacauDodita, Ariana Gabriela5. 2002 05:14,38 608+21.09ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,67, 100m: 01:08,97 (00:37,30), 150m: 01:48,85 (00:39,88), 200m: 02:28,30 (00:39,45)
250m: 03:14,17 (00:45,87), 300m: 04:00,88 (00:46,71), 350m: 04:37,31 (00:36,43), 400m: 05:14,38 (00:37,07)
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Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open class
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues9. 2003 05:06,73 654POR

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,73 (00:37,31), 150m: 01:49,50 (00:39,77), 200m: 02:27,46 (00:37,96)
250m: 03:12,74 (00:45,28), 300m: 03:58,20 (00:45,46), 350m: 04:33,48 (00:35,28), 400m: 05:06,73 (00:33,25)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares10. 2003 05:08,03 646+01.30POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,84, 100m: 01:09,70 (00:36,86), 150m: 01:51,77 (00:42,07), 200m: 02:31,16 (00:39,39)
250m: 03:16,69 (00:45,53), 300m: 04:01,91 (00:45,22), 350m: 04:36,08 (00:34,17), 400m: 05:08,03 (00:31,95)

ACS Atena Sport Club ConstantaDiaconescu, Carbunescu Mad11. 2005 05:27,23 539+20.50ROU
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,27, 100m: 01:15,43 (00:41,16), 150m: 01:59,54 (00:44,11), 200m: 02:42,57 (00:43,03)
250m: 03:28,00 (00:45,43), 300m: 04:13,94 (00:45,94), 350m: 04:51,62 (00:37,68), 400m: 05:27,23 (00:35,61)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela12. 2005 05:27,76 536+21.03ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:12,16 (00:38,31), 150m: 01:52,25 (00:40,09), 200m: 02:33,95 (00:41,70)
250m: 03:23,22 (00:49,27), 300m: 04:12,01 (00:48,79), 350m: 04:50,53 (00:38,52), 400m: 05:27,76 (00:37,23)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia MarePop, Otilia Lavinia13. 2003 05:37,26 492+30.53ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:35,89, 100m: 01:18,06 (00:42,17), 150m: 02:01,93 (00:43,87), 200m: 02:45,58 (00:43,65)
250m: 03:31,33 (00:45,75), 300m: 04:17,73 (00:46,40), 350m: 04:58,74 (00:41,01), 400m: 05:37,26 (00:38,52)

----
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 TimisoaraHuma, Daria Elena 2005 MTDNSROU
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea 2005 MTDNSROU

Juniors
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues6. 2003 05:06,73 654POR

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,73 (00:37,31), 150m: 01:49,50 (00:39,77), 200m: 02:27,46 (00:37,96)
250m: 03:12,74 (00:45,28), 300m: 03:58,20 (00:45,46), 350m: 04:33,48 (00:35,28), 400m: 05:06,73 (00:33,25)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares7. 2003 05:08,03 646+01.30POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,84, 100m: 01:09,70 (00:36,86), 150m: 01:51,77 (00:42,07), 200m: 02:31,16 (00:39,39)
250m: 03:16,69 (00:45,53), 300m: 04:01,91 (00:45,22), 350m: 04:36,08 (00:34,17), 400m: 05:08,03 (00:31,95)

ACS Atena Sport Club ConstantaDiaconescu, Carbunescu Mad8. 2005 05:27,23 539+20.50ROU
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,27, 100m: 01:15,43 (00:41,16), 150m: 01:59,54 (00:44,11), 200m: 02:42,57 (00:43,03)
250m: 03:28,00 (00:45,43), 300m: 04:13,94 (00:45,94), 350m: 04:51,62 (00:37,68), 400m: 05:27,23 (00:35,61)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela9. 2005 05:27,76 536+21.03ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:12,16 (00:38,31), 150m: 01:52,25 (00:40,09), 200m: 02:33,95 (00:41,70)
250m: 03:23,22 (00:49,27), 300m: 04:12,01 (00:48,79), 350m: 04:50,53 (00:38,52), 400m: 05:27,76 (00:37,23)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia MarePop, Otilia Lavinia10. 2003 05:37,26 492+30.53ROU
RT +0.78 50m: 00:35,89, 100m: 01:18,06 (00:42,17), 150m: 02:01,93 (00:43,87), 200m: 02:45,58 (00:43,65)
250m: 03:31,33 (00:45,75), 300m: 04:17,73 (00:46,40), 350m: 04:58,74 (00:41,01), 400m: 05:37,26 (00:38,52)

----
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 TimisoaraHuma, Daria Elena 2005 MTDNSROU
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Pascal, Miruna Andreea 2005 MTDNSROU
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Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Open class
Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucuresti1. Team1. 03:52,93 704ROU

Rosioru Paul Andrei (1998 / 21 Years), RT +0.52 50m: 00:27,68, 100m: 00:57,37 (00:29,69)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.40 150m: 01:28,51 (00:31,14), 200m: 02:05,28 (00:36,77)
Dumitrache Tobias George (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.47 250m: 02:31,81 (00:26,53), 300m: 03:02,46 (00:30,65)
Paturca Vlad (1999 / 20 Years), RT +0.22 350m: 03:26,48 (00:24,02), 400m: 03:52,93 (00:26,45)

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

1. Team2. 03:55,52 681+02.59GEO

Vashakidze Akaki (1998 / 21 Years), RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,98, 100m: 01:00,00 (00:31,02)
Eradze Luka (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.40 150m: 01:30,93 (00:30,93), 200m: 02:08,53 (00:37,60)
Kobakhidze Teimuraz (1995 / 24 Years), RT +0.21 250m: 02:33,78 (00:25,25), 300m: 03:03,76 (00:29,98)
Biganishvili Giorgi (1997 / 22 Years), RT +0.23 350m: 03:28,15 (00:24,39), 400m: 03:55,52 (00:27,37)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

1. Team3. 03:55,79 679+02.86ROU

Popovici David (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,41, 100m: 00:58,19 (00:29,78)
Balaceanu Andrei Cristian (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.62 150m: 01:30,37 (00:32,18), 200m: 02:06,99 (00:36,62)
Costroj Antonio Andrei (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.49 250m: 02:32,93 (00:25,94), 300m: 03:03,27 (00:30,34)
Popa Andrei Mihai (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.16 350m: 03:28,25 (00:24,98), 400m: 03:55,79 (00:27,54)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team4. 03:57,83 662+04.90ROU

Dumitrache Gabriel Ioan (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,47 (00:29,72)
Stoian Alberto Gabriel (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.34 150m: 01:28,87 (00:31,40), 200m: 02:05,11 (00:36,24)
Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.50 250m: 02:32,32 (00:27,21), 300m: 03:04,22 (00:31,90)
Cuzuban Sebastian Andrei (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.58 350m: 03:29,51 (00:25,29), 400m: 03:57,83 (00:28,32)

Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti1. Team5. 03:58,71 654+05.78ROU
Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995 / 24 Years), RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,31, 100m: 00:59,79 (00:31,48)
Badeata Alexandru Costel (1996 / 23 Years), RT +0.50 150m: 01:30,78 (00:30,99), 200m: 02:06,84 (00:36,06)
Ancuta Alexandru Vasile (1994 / 25 Years), RT +0.56 250m: 02:34,09 (00:27,25), 300m: 03:05,76 (00:31,67)
Petre Bogdan Mihai (1997 / 22 Years), RT +0.56 350m: 03:31,27 (00:25,51), 400m: 03:58,71 (00:27,44)

Republic of Moldova1. Team6. 04:01,46 632+08.53MDA
Homula Victor (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,91, 100m: 01:01,75 (00:31,84)
Pcela Nicolae (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.27 150m: 01:32,26 (00:30,51), 200m: 02:07,69 (00:35,43)
Ostrovscii Alexandr (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.44 250m: 02:34,72 (00:27,03), 300m: 03:07,03 (00:32,31)
Alovatki Pavel (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.41 350m: 03:32,80 (00:25,77), 400m: 04:01,46 (00:28,66)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI1. Team7. 04:04,66 608+11.73ROU
Deaconu Dennis Daniel (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:01,78 (00:31,43)
Iacob Mihai (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.58 150m: 01:33,70 (00:31,92), 200m: 02:09,98 (00:36,28)
Nicolae Alexandru Florin (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.56 250m: 02:37,47 (00:27,49), 300m: 03:10,33 (00:32,86)
Rogoveanu Vlad Andrei (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.19 350m: 03:36,54 (00:26,21), 400m: 04:04,66 (00:28,12)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare1. Team8. 04:07,85 584+14.92ROU
Hancu Alexandru (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:03,64 (00:33,29)
Ropan Stefan Andrei (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.11 150m: 01:34,79 (00:31,15), 200m: 02:12,63 (00:37,84)
Silaghi Rares (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.58 250m: 02:39,68 (00:27,05), 300m: 03:13,51 (00:33,83)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.20 350m: 03:39,26 (00:25,75), 400m: 04:07,85 (00:28,59)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

1. Team9. 04:15,27 535+22.34ROU

Gergely Mihai (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,07, 100m: 01:00,83 (00:31,76)
Dascalescu Mihnea Dumitru (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.30 150m: 01:34,11 (00:33,28), 200m: 02:11,99 (00:37,88)
Dragota Etienne Laurentiu (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.58 250m: 02:40,00 (00:28,01), 300m: 03:13,48 (00:33,48)
Tatar Alexandru (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.29 350m: 03:42,75 (00:29,27), 400m: 04:15,27 (00:32,52)

Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti1. Team10. 04:16,93 525+24.00ROU
Simion Matei Alexandru (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,16, 100m: 01:05,26 (00:34,10)
Grigore Andrei (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.32 150m: 01:39,39 (00:34,13), 200m: 02:18,61 (00:39,22)
Anghel Darius Costin (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.57 250m: 02:46,52 (00:27,91), 300m: 03:19,57 (00:33,05)
Preda Luca Ioan (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.43 350m: 03:47,07 (00:27,50), 400m: 04:16,93 (00:29,86)
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Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

2. Team11. 04:19,06 512+26.13ROU

Borangel Emanuel George (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.56 50m: 00:32,22, 100m: 01:06,55 (00:34,33)
Nitu Marius Adrian (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.50 150m: 01:38,24 (00:31,69), 200m: 02:17,66 (00:39,42)
Oprea Florin Antonio (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.38 250m: 02:45,83 (00:28,17), 300m: 03:19,91 (00:34,08)
Pascu Nicu Laurentiu (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.24 350m: 03:47,50 (00:27,59), 400m: 04:19,06 (00:31,56)

----
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

3. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

2. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucuresti2. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

1. Team1. 03:55,79 679ROU

Popovici David (2004), RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,41, 100m: 00:58,19 (00:29,78)
Balaceanu Andrei Cristian (2002), RT +0.62 150m: 01:30,37 (00:32,18), 200m: 02:06,99 (00:36,62)
Costroj Antonio Andrei (2002), RT +0.49 250m: 02:32,93 (00:25,94), 300m: 03:03,27 (00:30,34)
Popa Andrei Mihai (2002), RT +0.16 350m: 03:28,25 (00:24,98), 400m: 03:55,79 (00:27,54)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team2. 03:57,83 662+02.04ROU

Dumitrache Gabriel Ioan (2001), RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,47 (00:29,72)
Stoian Alberto Gabriel (2002), RT +0.34 150m: 01:28,87 (00:31,40), 200m: 02:05,11 (00:36,24)
Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004), RT +0.50 250m: 02:32,32 (00:27,21), 300m: 03:04,22 (00:31,90)
Cuzuban Sebastian Andrei (2001), RT +0.58 350m: 03:29,51 (00:25,29), 400m: 03:57,83 (00:28,32)

Republic of Moldova1. Team3. 04:01,46 632+05.67MDA
Homula Victor (2003), RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,91, 100m: 01:01,75 (00:31,84)
Pcela Nicolae (2004), RT +0.27 150m: 01:32,26 (00:30,51), 200m: 02:07,69 (00:35,43)
Ostrovscii Alexandr (2003), RT +0.44 250m: 02:34,72 (00:27,03), 300m: 03:07,03 (00:32,31)
Alovatki Pavel (2003), RT +0.41 350m: 03:32,80 (00:25,77), 400m: 04:01,46 (00:28,66)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI1. Team4. 04:04,66 608+08.87ROU
Deaconu Dennis Daniel (2004), RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:01,78 (00:31,43)
Iacob Mihai (2004), RT +0.58 150m: 01:33,70 (00:31,92), 200m: 02:09,98 (00:36,28)
Nicolae Alexandru Florin (2003), RT +0.56 250m: 02:37,47 (00:27,49), 300m: 03:10,33 (00:32,86)
Rogoveanu Vlad Andrei (2003), RT +0.19 350m: 03:36,54 (00:26,21), 400m: 04:04,66 (00:28,12)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare1. Team5. 04:07,85 584+12.06ROU
Hancu Alexandru (2001), RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:03,64 (00:33,29)
Ropan Stefan Andrei (2002), RT +0.11 150m: 01:34,79 (00:31,15), 200m: 02:12,63 (00:37,84)
Silaghi Rares (2001), RT +0.58 250m: 02:39,68 (00:27,05), 300m: 03:13,51 (00:33,83)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001), RT +0.20 350m: 03:39,26 (00:25,75), 400m: 04:07,85 (00:28,59)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

1. Team6. 04:15,27 535+19.48ROU

Gergely Mihai (2003), RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,07, 100m: 01:00,83 (00:31,76)
Dascalescu Mihnea Dumitru (2004), RT +0.30 150m: 01:34,11 (00:33,28), 200m: 02:11,99 (00:37,88)
Dragota Etienne Laurentiu (2003), RT +0.58 250m: 02:40,00 (00:28,01), 300m: 03:13,48 (00:33,48)
Tatar Alexandru (2003), RT +0.29 350m: 03:42,75 (00:29,27), 400m: 04:15,27 (00:32,52)

Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti1. Team7. 04:16,93 525+21.14ROU
Simion Matei Alexandru (2003), RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,16, 100m: 01:05,26 (00:34,10)
Grigore Andrei (2003), RT +0.32 150m: 01:39,39 (00:34,13), 200m: 02:18,61 (00:39,22)
Anghel Darius Costin (2004), RT +0.57 250m: 02:46,52 (00:27,91), 300m: 03:19,57 (00:33,05)
Preda Luca Ioan (2003), RT +0.43 350m: 03:47,07 (00:27,50), 400m: 04:16,93 (00:29,86)
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Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

2. Team8. 04:19,06 512+23.27ROU

Borangel Emanuel George (2004), RT +0.56 50m: 00:32,22, 100m: 01:06,55 (00:34,33)
Nitu Marius Adrian (2003), RT +0.50 150m: 01:38,24 (00:31,69), 200m: 02:17,66 (00:39,42)
Oprea Florin Antonio (2001), RT +0.38 250m: 02:45,83 (00:28,17), 300m: 03:19,91 (00:34,08)
Pascu Nicu Laurentiu (2003), RT +0.24 350m: 03:47,50 (00:27,59), 400m: 04:19,06 (00:31,56)

Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women

Open class
Slovak Swimming Federation1. Team1. 04:15,31 745SVK

Marusakova Emma (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.54 50m: 00:30,90, 100m: 01:04,04 (00:33,14)
Vadovicova Nina (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.56 150m: 01:37,69 (00:33,65), 200m: 02:16,76 (00:39,07)
Ripkova Zora (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.41 250m: 02:45,42 (00:28,66), 300m: 03:18,62 (00:33,20)
Cibulkova Martina (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.42 350m: 03:45,75 (00:27,13), 400m: 04:15,31 (00:29,56)

Republic of Moldova1. Team2. 04:16,68 734+01.37MDA
Salcutan Tatiana (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,74, 100m: 01:02,66 (00:31,92)
Chisca Tatiana (1995 / 24 Years), RT +0.46 150m: 01:34,67 (00:32,01), 200m: 02:12,91 (00:38,24)
Moscenscaia Anastasia (2000 / 19 Years), RT +0.61 250m: 02:43,38 (00:30,47), 300m: 03:18,35 (00:34,97)
Matrenitcaia Alina (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.08 350m: 03:45,91 (00:27,56), 400m: 04:16,68 (00:30,77)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

1. Team3. 04:17,05 730
new record - AG 19 years

+01.74ROU

Gadea Gabriela Ioana (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,43, 100m: 01:04,90 (00:33,47)
Gadea Maria Claudia (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.41 150m: 01:38,88 (00:33,98), 200m: 02:17,15 (00:38,27)
Dragoi Andreea Ramona (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.30 250m: 02:46,48 (00:29,33), 300m: 03:19,82 (00:33,34)
Ratiu Maysa (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.56 350m: 03:47,38 (00:27,56), 400m: 04:17,05 (00:29,67)

Portugal1. Team4. 04:27,20 650+11.89POR
Azevedo Rafaela Gomes (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:05,36 (00:33,99)
Sousa Ana Reis (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.35 150m: 01:41,12 (00:35,76), 200m: 02:21,91 (00:40,79)
Andre Leticia Maia (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.45 250m: 02:51,81 (00:29,90), 300m: 03:27,24 (00:35,43)
Martins Francisca Soares (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.36 350m: 03:56,09 (00:28,85), 400m: 04:27,20 (00:31,11)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

2. Team5. 04:33,26 608+17.95ROU

Marin Ioana (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:06,69 (00:34,67)
Ilie Bianca Maria (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.58 150m: 01:42,81 (00:36,12), 200m: 02:25,07 (00:42,26)
Tolea Claudia Ioana (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.33 250m: 02:56,23 (00:31,16), 300m: 03:32,06 (00:35,83)
Ivan Sara Natalie (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.51 350m: 04:01,52 (00:29,46), 400m: 04:33,26 (00:31,74)

Renovatio Sport Club1. Team6. 04:39,81 566+24.50ROU
Zorzoliu Miruna (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,44, 100m: 01:08,61 (00:35,17)
Verciuc Maria (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.37 150m: 01:43,25 (00:34,64), 200m: 02:23,00 (00:39,75)
Dumitru Andreea Anisia (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.41 250m: 02:56,07 (00:33,07), 300m: 03:34,79 (00:38,72)
Lucan Daria Stefania (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.50 350m: 04:05,29 (00:30,50), 400m: 04:39,81 (00:34,52)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare1. Team7. 04:45,77 531+30.46ROU
Gherghel Melisa (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:09,36 (00:36,08)
Pop Otilia Lavinia (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.69 150m: 01:47,49 (00:38,13), 200m: 02:31,25 (00:43,76)
Radu Noemi Maria (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.53 250m: 03:03,56 (00:32,31), 300m: 03:44,74 (00:41,18)
Popa Leona (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.54 350m: 04:13,34 (00:28,60), 400m: 04:45,77 (00:32,43)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI1. Team8. 04:50,50 506+35.19ROU
Gubavu Alessia Mihaela (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,03, 100m: 01:14,38 (00:39,35)
Safcencu Delia Giorgiana (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.32 150m: 01:53,54 (00:39,16), 200m: 02:38,94 (00:45,40)
Nae Raisa Gabriela (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.75 250m: 03:11,83 (00:32,89), 300m: 03:49,19 (00:37,36)
Mitu Andra Elena (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.62 350m: 04:18,38 (00:29,19), 400m: 04:50,50 (00:32,12)

----
Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU
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Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare1. Team

Cancelled.
DNSROU

Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti2. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Slovak Swimming Federation1. Team1. 04:15,31 745SVK

Marusakova Emma (2003), RT +0.54 50m: 00:30,90, 100m: 01:04,04 (00:33,14)
Vadovicova Nina (2003), RT +0.56 150m: 01:37,69 (00:33,65), 200m: 02:16,76 (00:39,07)
Ripkova Zora (2002), RT +0.41 250m: 02:45,42 (00:28,66), 300m: 03:18,62 (00:33,20)
Cibulkova Martina (2003), RT +0.42 350m: 03:45,75 (00:27,13), 400m: 04:15,31 (00:29,56)

Portugal1. Team2. 04:27,20 650+11.89POR
Azevedo Rafaela Gomes (2002), RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:05,36 (00:33,99)
Sousa Ana Reis (2002), RT +0.35 150m: 01:41,12 (00:35,76), 200m: 02:21,91 (00:40,79)
Andre Leticia Maia (2002), RT +0.45 250m: 02:51,81 (00:29,90), 300m: 03:27,24 (00:35,43)
Martins Francisca Soares (2003), RT +0.36 350m: 03:56,09 (00:28,85), 400m: 04:27,20 (00:31,11)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

2. Team3. 04:33,26 608+17.95ROU

Marin Ioana (2005), RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:06,69 (00:34,67)
Ilie Bianca Maria (2004), RT +0.58 150m: 01:42,81 (00:36,12), 200m: 02:25,07 (00:42,26)
Tolea Claudia Ioana (2003), RT +0.33 250m: 02:56,23 (00:31,16), 300m: 03:32,06 (00:35,83)
Ivan Sara Natalie (2004), RT +0.51 350m: 04:01,52 (00:29,46), 400m: 04:33,26 (00:31,74)

Renovatio Sport Club1. Team4. 04:39,81 566+24.50ROU
Zorzoliu Miruna (2005), RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,44, 100m: 01:08,61 (00:35,17)
Verciuc Maria (2005), RT +0.37 150m: 01:43,25 (00:34,64), 200m: 02:23,00 (00:39,75)
Dumitru Andreea Anisia (2005), RT +0.41 250m: 02:56,07 (00:33,07), 300m: 03:34,79 (00:38,72)
Lucan Daria Stefania (2005), RT +0.50 350m: 04:05,29 (00:30,50), 400m: 04:39,81 (00:34,52)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare1. Team5. 04:45,77 531+30.46ROU
Gherghel Melisa (2002), RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:09,36 (00:36,08)
Pop Otilia Lavinia (2003), RT +0.69 150m: 01:47,49 (00:38,13), 200m: 02:31,25 (00:43,76)
Radu Noemi Maria (2004), RT +0.53 250m: 03:03,56 (00:32,31), 300m: 03:44,74 (00:41,18)
Popa Leona (2004), RT +0.54 350m: 04:13,34 (00:28,60), 400m: 04:45,77 (00:32,43)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI1. Team6. 04:50,50 506+35.19ROU
Gubavu Alessia Mihaela (2005), RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,03, 100m: 01:14,38 (00:39,35)
Safcencu Delia Giorgiana (2005), RT +0.32 150m: 01:53,54 (00:39,16), 200m: 02:38,94 (00:45,40)
Nae Raisa Gabriela (2005), RT +0.75 250m: 03:11,83 (00:32,89), 300m: 03:49,19 (00:37,36)
Mitu Andra Elena (2003), RT +0.62 350m: 04:18,38 (00:29,19), 400m: 04:50,50 (00:32,12)
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